
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COMPUTER	VISION	RASPBERRY	PI	DRONE	2023-01-01	to	2023-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2023-01-25 ❄		Winter	Hardware	Wonderland	Grant txn_kWHNvO $490.00 $490.00
2023-01-29 AliExpress txn_a8HRbE -$32.07 $457.93
2023-01-29 AliExpress txn_NQHmA4 -$25.28 $432.65
2023-01-29 AliExpress txn_evHVOb -$24.07 $408.58
2023-01-29 Amazon txn_66HMzx -$12.68 $395.90
2023-01-29 AliExpress txn_d7H8kp -$54.58 $341.32
2023-01-29 AliExpress txn_QmHEAO -$7.98 $333.34
2023-01-29 Amazon txn_GkH0Pb -$22.08 $311.26
2023-01-29 AliExpress txn_0eHWzv -$58.24 $253.02
2023-01-29 AliExpress txn_R2Hqzr -$6.77 $246.25
2023-01-29 AliExpress txn_brHy2l -$2.62 $243.63
2023-01-30 Amazon txn_YRHPwW -$24.63 $219.00
2023-01-30 Amazon txn_4dH9Vw -$9.76 $209.24
2023-01-30 Amazon txn_2zHmxv -$24.56 $184.68
2023-01-30 Amazon txn_XGHr7E -$16.17 $168.51
2023-01-30 Amazon txn_kWHNmJ -$0.87 $167.64
2023-01-31 Banggood.com txn_xQH5q9 -$11.35 $156.29
2023-01-31 Amazon txn_oyHxOg -$21.23 $135.06

WITHDRAWN:	$354.94.	DEPOSITED:	$490.00. $135.06

Computer	Vision	Raspberry	Pi	Drone	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Computer	Vision	Raspberry	Pi	Drone's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


